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Women's low hiking shoes TREZETA-Zeta Ws WP beige

Available sizes Reference number
35 754575
37 754577
37,5 754578
38,5 754580
39 754581

Suggested retail price: 96.99 € s DPH

Description

Trezeta women's shoes. Trekking shoes attract attention not only with a trendy outdoor look, but also with very
good functionality. Women's mountain boots provide excellent comfort thanks to the padded interior and soft
insole. Hiking shoes for ladies have a suede upper with a water-resistant finish. The advantage of trekking shoes is

Ean number

8026473449179
8026473449193
8026473449209
8026473449223
8026473449230

Quantity
1 ks

1 ks

2 ks

3+

1 ks

the water-resistant Trezeta® Waterstopper lining, which protects the foot and keeps it dry.

The microporous midsole ensures very good shock absorption, damping and cushioning. The plus of hiking shoes for
ladies is the Vibram® Predator Il sole, which conquers all types of terrain, including demanding rocky terrain.
Women's hiking boots are the right choice for camping, hiking trails and outdoor adventures. You can easily

combine beige shoes with hiking pants and a trekking t-shirt and you can go on an adventure.

Product details:

e modern and yet timeless appearance
¢ light shoe construction

e low cut

e waterproof and breathable upper

e reinforced tip and heel

e soft inner padding

e molded insole

e Trezeta® Waterstopper waterproof membrane
e cushioning midsole

¢ loop on the back

e weight: 275 g 1/2 pair



