Women's low hiking shoes TREZETA-Zeta Ws WP beige



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
35	754575	8026473449179	1 ks
37	754577	8026473449193	1 ks
37,5	754578	8026473449209	2 ks
38,5	754580	8026473449223	3+
39	754581	8026473449230	1 ks

Suggested retail price: 96.99 € s DPH

Description

Trezeta women's shoes. Trekking shoes attract attention not only with a trendy outdoor look, but also with very good functionality. Women's mountain boots provide excellent comfort thanks to the padded interior and soft insole. Hiking shoes for ladies have a suede upper with a water-resistant finish. The advantage of trekking shoes is the water-resistant Trezeta® Waterstopper lining, which protects the foot and keeps it dry.

The microporous midsole ensures very good shock absorption, damping and cushioning. The plus of hiking shoes for ladies is the Vibram® Predator II sole, which conquers all types of terrain, including demanding rocky terrain. Women's hiking boots are the right choice for camping, hiking trails and outdoor adventures. You can easily combine beige shoes with hiking pants and a trekking t-shirt and you can go on an adventure.

Product details:

- modern and yet timeless appearance
- light shoe construction
- low cut
- waterproof and breathable upper
- · reinforced tip and heel
- soft inner padding
- molded insole
- Trezeta® Waterstopper waterproof membrane
- cushioning midsole
- · loop on the back
- weight: 275 g 1/2 pair